
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :ELECTRONICS                             CATEGORY :GEN    PH:YES

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 PHYS MATH SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

1 9113035697 SHIVAM   CHOWDHURY 401311-1480 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 56.00 83.00 83.00 45.00 60.00 306.00 306.00
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1 9713041397 SOUMYA  MUDI 215211-1052 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 74.00 391.00 391.00

2 9713051123 SAGNIK  BANDYOPADHYAY 461411-1041 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 91.00 99.00 99.00 61.00 99.00 388.00 388.00

3 9513007079 SOHINI  BANERJEE 461521-1612 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 95.00 95.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 388.00 388.00

4 9513033455 DEBESH  PATRA 192003116004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 93.00 93.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 91.00 387.00 387.00

5 9713038703 SHINJINI  KHAMARU 12636439 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 84.00 97.00 95.00 96.00 98.00 386.00 386.00

6 9513027085 ANIKET  KUNDU 160411-1749 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 96.00 97.00 96.00 92.00 96.00 385.00 385.00

7 9713043458 ABHISHEK  CHAUDHURY 6646279 2020 ISC GEN NO 87.00 87.00 99.00 90.00 97.00 98.00 384.00 384.00

8 9713023655 ARIJIT  DATTA 12640101 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 94.00 94.00 98.00 97.00 383.00 383.00

9 9313048636 ANKANA  DUTTA 421221-1184 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 86.00 97.00 97.00 87.00 97.00 381.00 381.00

10 9513036005 HRIKDIPTA  KUNDU 430811-1420 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 92.00 96.00 96.00 95.00 80.00 381.00 381.00

11 9713033099 SOHAM  SEN 6717252 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 94.00 97.00 94.00 96.00 90.00 381.00 381.00

12 9513050900 SURYA SHEKHAR  ROY 460211-1766 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 95.00 96.00 96.00 80.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

13 9313043364 AYAN  ROY 445311-1273 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 95.00 90.00 96.00 96.00 74.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

14 9313044251 RATUL  CHAKRABORTY 12637456 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 85.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 380.00 380.00

15 9313027735 ARKAPRABHA  MONDAL 230111-1984 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 91.00 96.00 96.00 95.00 92.00 379.00 379.00

16 9713046313 ANKUSH  DEY 461411-1130 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 90.00 95.00 95.00 94.00 95.00 379.00 379.00

17 9313025326 SRIJAN  SENGUPTA 12642185 2020 CBSE GEN NO 94.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 92.00 95.00 379.00 379.00

18 9113051178 SUMANA  SEN 410121-1700 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 379.00 379.00

19 9713028828 JAYANTA  MIDDYA 6626156 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 83.00 100.00 379.00 379.00

20 9313020651 DEBASMITA  DAS 400421-1166 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 97.00 97.00 97.00 84.00 87.00 378.00 378.00

21 9113029045 SUMIT  NANDI 6637516 2019 CBSE GEN NO 93.00 87.00 95.00 95.00 89.00 95.00 378.00 378.00

22 9713013319 SAYAN   DATTA 12635150 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 94.00 91.00 94.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 378.00 378.00

23 9513024482 SUPRIYO  BISWAS 6614221 2020 ISC SC NO 0.00 80.00 96.00 93.00 94.00 95.00 378.00 378.00

24 9513027836 SAYAN  DAS 6664592 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 88.00 100.00 91.00 99.00 84.00 378.00 378.00

25 9313049297 RUPARNA  GUPTA 12637238 2020 CBSE GEN NO 93.00 90.00 95.00 95.00 86.00 94.00 377.00 377.00

26 9713033594 SOUMYADEEP  DATTA 400111-1285 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 93.00 93.00 95.00 95.00 85.00 376.00 376.00

27 9513049483 SWARNAVO   SEN 12637664 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 95.00 93.00 95.00 93.00 376.00 376.00

28 9513030198 SOURASISH  DAS 12633861 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 93.00 86.00 95.00 95.00 92.00 375.00 375.00

29 9513034535 BISWAYAN  ADHIKARI 12622517 2020 CBSE GEN NO 92.00 83.00 95.00 95.00 87.00 93.00 375.00 375.00

30 9113042077 SAYAM ROY CHOWDHURY 6704796 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 79.00 95.00 90.00 94.00 95.00 374.00 374.00
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31 9513031622 ENAKSHI  KHAMRUI 321421-1008 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 91.00 91.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 81.00 372.00 372.00

32 9313047148 ALOKENDU  DE 230311-1330 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 87.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 90.00 94.00 372.00 372.00

33 9113034723 AYUSHI  MITRA 6419276 2019 ISC GEN NO 77.00 94.00 86.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 372.00 372.00

34 9513034598 ROHIT  ROY 12637160 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 90.00 93.00 92.00 93.00 94.00 372.00 372.00

35 9313028693 SRITAMA  NANDI 6626121 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 90.00 93.00 95.00 83.00 93.00 371.00 371.00

36 9313009914 ABHIJEET  BASAK 6638651 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 84.00 92.00 91.00 97.00 88.00 371.00 371.00

37 9713032703 SUPARNA PRAGEET SARKAR 12642452 2020 CBSE GEN NO 93.00 96.00 94.00 85.00 85.00 88.00 371.00 371.00

38 9313018019 DYUTI  DAS 410621-1572 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 94.00 87.00 94.00 95.00 77.00 85.00 370.00 370.00

39 9713051117 SUBHADIP  JANA 331311-1011 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 90.00 88.00 93.00 94.00 80.00 93.00 370.00 370.00

40 9313047662 SOHAM  DEY 324111-1169 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 74.00 94.00 93.00 93.00 76.00 370.00 370.00

41 9713010615 SAPTARSHI RAJ SINHA 2192305/091 2019 ISC GEN NO 71.00 89.00 99.00 90.00 92.00 88.00 370.00 370.00

42 9113047243 PRATIM  SARKAR 12632065 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 90.00 95.00 93.00 91.00 369.00 369.00

43 9513038812 SAGNICK  PAUL 400411-1752 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 88.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 91.00 369.00 369.00

44 9313050057 AGNIBHU  MANDAL 6646580 2020 ISC SC NO 82.00 90.00 98.00 91.00 90.00 84.00 369.00 369.00

45 9513031460 ARJYANI  SENGUPTA 12640103 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 93.00 90.00 95.00 86.00 369.00 369.00

46 9313027537 SHRUTI  BHATTACHARYA 12643740 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 94.00 92.00 90.00 70.00 93.00 369.00 369.00

47 9313035369 ABHIJIT  SINHA 240211-1758 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 95.00 95.00 94.00 67.00 368.00 368.00

48 9513051619 ARNAB   MONDAL 430511-1625 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 87.00 82.00 93.00 94.00 66.00 94.00 368.00 368.00

49 9513050236 SUBHADIP  DAS 312311-1121 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 63.00 82.00 368.00 368.00

50 9513024235 KAUSTAV   MONDAL 464011-1162 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 86.00 83.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 72.00 367.00 367.00

51 9113019488 PRITHWI RAJ MONDAL 400111-1286 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 67.00 90.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 71.00 367.00 367.00

52 9113029730 DEBRAJ  KUNDU 400511-1065 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 95.00 95.00 94.00 80.00 366.00 366.00

53 9313046649 SANDIPAN  DAS 160411-2057 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 87.00 85.00 94.00 90.00 92.00 366.00 366.00

54 9713028321 SUPROVAT  BHATTACHARJEE 461811-1018 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 87.00 92.00 92.00 81.00 92.00 366.00 366.00

55 9313045985 ADRISH  BHATTACHARYA 12618491 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 91.00 91.00 95.00 71.00 366.00 366.00

56 9713049253 SAYAN  PRADHAN 12635589 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 93.00 90.00 93.00 90.00 366.00 366.00

57 9313019498 SNEHA  SARKAR 150121-1421 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 87.00 83.00 84.00 97.00 92.00 366.00 366.00

58 9313004504 ANURUPA   PAUL 464021-1692 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 84.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 85.00 365.00 365.00

59 9513028536 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL 320711-1642 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 87.00 91.00 365.00 365.00

60 9713011474 RAHUL   SHARMA 12630289 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 86.00 94.00 91.00 80.00 94.00 365.00 365.00
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61 9313046135 TASSARUN  NESSA 400621-1407 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 91.00 93.00 90.00 85.00 91.00 365.00 365.00

62 9713022739 SUHEL  CHAUDHURI 12638848 2020 CBSE GEN NO 89.00 94.00 91.00 85.00 82.00 91.00 365.00 365.00

63 9313034688 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA 12643787 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 91.00 83.00 85.00 96.00 365.00 365.00

64 9513046787 ROHIT  SINGH 6777572 2020 ISC GEN NO 96.00 82.00 95.00 82.00 92.00 55.00 365.00 365.00

65 9713014619 SRINA  PAUL 461221-1969 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 93.00 94.00 93.00 75.00 84.00 364.00 364.00

66 9313006256 MAYUKH  PANDIT 420911-1461 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 88.00 93.00 93.00 46.00 51.00 364.00 364.00

67 9513038594 ARITRA   SARKAR 463711-1020 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 90.00 81.00 364.00 364.00

68 9513043638 ARCHISMAN  MANGAL 410211-1378 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 90.00 92.00 90.00 58.00 92.00 364.00 364.00

69 9313024838 ARIJIT  SANTRA 322511-1003 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 92.00 72.00 93.00 94.00 71.00 363.00 363.00

70 9113029259 ABHINABA  CHOUDHURY 7253264 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 86.00 90.00 93.00 87.00 75.00 362.00 362.00

71 9713024131 ANUPAMA  GHOSH 420321-1814 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 90.00 91.00 91.00 67.00 83.00 362.00 362.00

72 9513051201 PRIYANSHU  GARAI 6688549 2020 ISC OBC-A NO 78.00 89.00 91.00 88.00 86.00 94.00 362.00 362.00

73 9513004440 RISHI  SAMAJDAR 12640284 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 98.00 95.00 85.00 84.00 77.00 362.00 362.00

74 9713047729 SAMIM   AKTAR 454211-1024 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 75.00 73.00 97.00 95.00 67.00 94.00 361.00 361.00

75 9113023485 SAYAN  BASU 6768584 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 76.00 91.00 92.00 88.00 90.00 361.00 361.00

76 9313038785 SACHIN  JHA 17712464 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 84.00 91.00 91.00 95.00 76.00 361.00 361.00

77 9313012878 SOBHANJAN   MAHANTA 150211-1253 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 58.00 85.00 361.00 361.00

78 9713025431 ARNAB   SAHA 120411-1272 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 72.00 86.00 95.00 93.00 86.00 360.00 360.00

79 9713050722 AKASH  MANDAL 221311-1043 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 74.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 83.00 75.00 360.00 360.00

80 9713019894 ANKUR  DAS 6621098 2020 ISC SC NO 88.00 83.00 80.00 89.00 89.00 94.00 360.00 360.00

81 9313031482 SOUMENDU  ROY CHOUDHURY 12637564 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 92.00 92.00 86.00 84.00 90.00 360.00 360.00

82 9313043658 SAPTARSHI  DAS 12619366 2020 CBSE SC NO 89.00 92.00 78.00 82.00 90.00 89.00 360.00 360.00

83 9313002066 BAIJAYANTA   DAS 400111-1158 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 91.00 84.00 92.00 65.00 92.00 359.00 359.00

84 9713048461 BISHAL  HALDER 450511-1308 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 91.00 92.00 90.00 86.00 82.00 359.00 359.00

85 9713052548 DIPTO  BHATTACHARJEE 6618214 2020 ISC GEN NO 73.00 81.00 98.00 84.00 90.00 87.00 359.00 359.00

86 9313005977 SAYAN  NASKAR 460507183452 2019NATIONAL INSTITUTE OSC NO 74.00 74.00 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

87 9713000267 RITESH  NANDY 12638063 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 90.00 90.00 92.00 86.00 86.00 358.00 358.00

88 9513045978 SARAJIT  GHOSH 12647454 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 90.00 83.00 73.00 92.00 66.00 93.00 358.00 358.00

89 9313042277 SAYAN KUMAR BHOWMICK 460211-1706 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 92.00 92.00 91.00 83.00 80.00 358.00 358.00

90 9513050359 SUBARNA  TARAFDAR 400821-1749 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 85.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 358.00 358.00
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91 9513049844 RANAJOY  PAUL 464611-1313 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 61.00 60.00 358.00 358.00

92 9713036418 JAYATRI  MUKHERJEE 457121-1158 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 86.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 86.00 357.00 357.00

93 9313039949 AMISHA  PAUL 2201481/005 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 82.00 67.00 91.00 59.00 93.00 357.00 357.00

94 9513049908 PRIYANKA   BARMAN 400421-1323 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 94.00 86.00 63.00 82.00 84.00 93.00 357.00 357.00

95 9513029054 DEBDUHITA  BANERJEE 6636359 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 93.00 83.00 80.00 92.00 89.00 357.00 357.00

96 9513000032 ABHISHEK   SINGH 410211-1448 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 82.00 92.00 91.00 91.00 74.00 356.00 356.00

97 9513017510 PRATIKSHA  HAJARI 461521-1597 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 85.00 90.00 91.00 81.00 85.00 356.00 356.00

98 9313017217 SWAGATA  DEY 401021-1036 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 91.00 93.00 90.00 53.00 74.00 356.00 356.00

99 9513048532 JAYBRATA  DAS 410611-1505 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 92.00 93.00 90.00 47.00 66.00 356.00 356.00

100 9513021672 AKASH  MISHRA 6696674 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 84.00 82.00 89.00 87.00 88.00 356.00 356.00

101 9513019799 ABDUL  KARIM 440211-1053 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 91.00 90.00 91.00 57.00 83.00 355.00 355.00

102 9713045294 SOUMYADEEP   DAS 202811-1141 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 74.00 82.00 90.00 93.00 90.00 355.00 355.00

103 9713010760 SOUMYADEEP  CHATTOPADHYAY 6791337 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 86.00 92.00 90.00 87.00 83.00 355.00 355.00

104 9313010882 ANANNA   DAS 210521-1352 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 56.00 80.00 355.00 355.00

105 9513035043 RAJARSHI  PAUL 6613004 2020 ISC GEN NO 86.00 89.00 79.00 88.00 69.00 92.00 355.00 355.00

106 9713049661 DEBANJALI   HALDER 400521-1844 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 82.00 91.00 91.00 80.00 77.00 354.00 354.00

107 9313026121 PRIYODEEP  MUKHERJEE 211311-1500 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 92.00 91.00 91.00 72.00 0.00 354.00 354.00

108 9713026436 JAHAR  GHOSH 150211-1260 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 86.00 80.00 354.00 354.00

109 9113028444 RUDRA ASHIS MISHRA 410211-1409 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 92.00 92.00 93.00 60.00 75.00 353.00 353.00

110 9313051385 SUDIP   HALDER 440211-1431 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 78.00 92.00 92.00 91.00 78.00 353.00 353.00

111 9713039030 MAHIMA  SHAW 240321-1463 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 91.00 90.00 91.00 63.00 0.00 353.00 353.00

112 9513001046 ANUBHAV  MUKHERJEE 401211-1122 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 68.00 91.00 92.00 92.00 72.00 77.00 352.00 352.00

113 9313002201 DEBASISH  BHADRA 463211-1490 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 90.00 90.00 91.00 68.00 77.00 352.00 352.00

114 9113044669 ARGHYADIP  MANDAL 230311-1357 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 90.00 91.00 91.00 64.00 80.00 352.00 352.00

115 9313002576 SUBHAJYOTI  PAL 450811-1718 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 87.00 84.00 90.00 91.00 67.00 352.00 352.00

116 9713045834 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 401311-1275 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 86.00 90.00 90.00 86.00 80.00 352.00 352.00

117 9313037710 SOUMYADIP  DAS 160411-1139 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 76.00 88.00 90.00 87.00 80.00 351.00 351.00

118 9713010911 SAMADRITA   MUKHERJEE 12642996 2020 CBSE GEN NO 86.00 84.00 91.00 90.00 84.00 69.00 351.00 351.00

119 9313016966 DEBOJYOTI   DAS BHOWMIK 324111-1063 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 82.00 90.00 90.00 83.00 70.00 351.00 351.00

120 9513049625 PADMA PRABHA DAWN 12642062 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 77.00 85.00 89.00 95.00 82.00 351.00 351.00
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121 9713027513 NABENDU  DAS 461811-1280 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 90.00 70.00 91.00 86.00 84.00 84.00 351.00 351.00

122 9513010288 SAURADIPTA  CHATTERJEE 12643826 2020 CBSE GEN NO 89.00 86.00 84.00 85.00 91.00 83.00 351.00 351.00

123 9313023796 ROHAN  MANDAL 12640034 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 89.00 90.00 351.00 351.00

124 9713024495 DEBAYAN   DEY 461811-1297 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 78.00 90.00 90.00 44.00 84.00 350.00 350.00

125 9713022983 SMRITI  MANDAL 454121-1616 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 90.00 90.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 93.00 350.00 350.00

126 9113001434 SRIJITA  GUPTA 1185802/014 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 90.00 76.00 75.00 63.00 92.00 350.00 350.00

127 9513044057 SRIJITA  GUPTA 6653236 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 90.00 76.00 75.00 63.00 92.00 350.00 350.00

128 9513050682 DEBANGAN   MAJUMDER 400111-1053 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 91.00 94.00 94.00 66.00 70.00 349.00 349.00

129 9713027890 RAHUL  DUTTA 6725341 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 86.00 81.00 89.00 82.00 92.00 349.00 349.00

130 9513014084 SOUMIK  DAS 191002116035 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 87.00 87.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 82.00 349.00 349.00

131 9713000430 AAYUSH  LAL 6637399 2020 ISC OBC-B NO 80.00 84.00 84.00 88.00 85.00 92.00 349.00 349.00

132 9113050676 SOUMYADEEP  DAS 463311-1379 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 90.00 86.00 74.00 88.00 84.00 349.00 349.00

133 9713021815 TRIPARNA  CHOUDHURY 400621-1067 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 76.00 68.00 348.00 348.00

134 9313028480 ARITRA  KOLEY 6634109 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 80.00 89.00 81.00 85.00 93.00 348.00 348.00

135 9313000401 AKSHITA   PAUL 12644139 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 95.00 87.00 78.00 67.00 88.00 348.00 348.00

136 9513037943 SANTANU  KULAVI 462111-1249 2017 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 86.00 95.00 51.00 65.00 97.00 70.00 348.00 348.00

137 9113026865 SNEHA  BOSE 400121-1081 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 90.00 91.00 91.00 68.00 75.00 347.00 347.00

138 9313031284 DEBARUN   CHATTERJEE 12640146 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 85.00 87.00 83.00 88.00 87.00 347.00 347.00

139 9713046674 NIMARJAN  DAS 6718369 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 77.00 85.00 88.00 82.00 91.00 346.00 346.00

140 9713044674 SUBHADIP  MUKHERJEE 211011-1521 2015 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 86.00 86.00 84.00 67.00 88.00 346.00 346.00

141 9513020372 ANIQA  RAHMAN 6747755 2020 ISC GEN NO 78.00 91.00 71.00 71.00 88.00 89.00 346.00 346.00

142 9513034390 MONODEEP   SAHA 457111-1044 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 91.00 92.00 92.00 62.00 67.00 345.00 345.00

143 9513013409 RAHUL  SINHA 400111-1318 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 90.00 87.00 90.00 78.00 58.00 345.00 345.00

144 9513022256 PRATIK   MUKHERJEE 410211-2157 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 65.00 77.00 345.00 345.00

145 9313014378 BICHITRA NANDA DAS 191159112019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 83.00 87.00 70.00 67.00 83.00 92.00 345.00 345.00

146 9513005043 PRIYOBRATA  DUTTA 421511-1258 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 90.00 81.00 86.00 55.00 60.00 344.00 344.00

147 9513043483 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY 420921-1480 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 87.00 87.00 88.00 70.00 72.00 343.00 343.00

148 9713014733 RAKTIM  CHOWDHURY 6558527 2019 ISC GEN NO 82.00 93.00 66.00 81.00 87.00 66.00 343.00 343.00

149 9713049549 AVIK  GOSWAMI 211311-1378 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 82.00 87.00 87.00 52.00 81.00 342.00 342.00

150 9513003329 ARNAB   GANGULY 400411-1754 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 85.00 342.00 342.00
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151 9513026432 ARITRA   SARKAR 421911-1363 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 48.00 70.00 342.00 342.00

152 9513045768 MD HAMZA OMER 400711-1369 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 87.00 90.00 90.00 66.00 68.00 341.00 341.00

153 9513030045 PROMITA  DEY 464321-1366 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 68.00 87.00 86.00 70.00 85.00 341.00 341.00

154 9513005143 ROHIT  CHATTOPADHYAY 6634712 2020 ISC GEN NO 91.00 77.00 91.00 82.00 64.00 69.00 341.00 341.00

155 9713041137 RITAM KUMAR PAUL 400111-1171 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 81.00 80.00 76.00 90.00 90.00 341.00 341.00

156 9713045941 NANDITA   DUTTA 200221-1712 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 92.00 85.00 67.00 70.00 77.00 341.00 341.00

157 9713033409 RITWIKA   GHOSH 202821-1169 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 83.00 91.00 88.00 60.00 75.00 340.00 340.00

158 9713031530 RISHIN  CHAUDHURY 2201517/059 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 86.00 81.00 85.00 80.00 88.00 340.00 340.00

159 9113029313 TRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE 12619474 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 85.00 76.00 76.00 90.00 340.00 340.00

160 9513009900 SUVROJIT   CHOWDHURY 400111-1013 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 57.00 81.00 90.00 90.00 78.00 77.00 339.00 339.00

161 9313029781 ANIKET  SINHA 6646785 2020 ISC OBC-B NO 87.00 79.00 85.00 88.00 72.00 79.00 339.00 339.00

162 9113044444 SAYAR  CHOWDHURI 130311-1460 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 87.00 88.00 88.00 57.00 75.00 338.00 338.00

163 9313004996 SOHOM  BANERJEE 400511-1009 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 84.00 86.00 86.00 50.00 82.00 338.00 338.00

164 9713044225 SUNNY   GHOSH 451011-1469 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 82.00 84.00 87.00 85.00 74.00 57.00 338.00 338.00

165 9513044331 SAMRAT   MAJUMDER 400511-1010 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 91.00 73.00 74.00 85.00 85.00 338.00 338.00

166 9713003889 MOUPIYA  ROY 410321-1287 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 76.00 61.00 90.00 50.00 84.00 337.00 337.00

167 9313048872 ANURUP  ROY 400111-1222 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 76.00 87.00 87.00 47.00 87.00 337.00 337.00

168 9313023960 SRIJITA  SAHA 460521-1462 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 90.00 83.00 83.00 81.00 56.00 337.00 337.00

169 9513045881 RAJARSHI   GOSWAMI 12643808 2020 CBSE GEN NO 84.00 86.00 80.00 86.00 68.00 66.00 336.00 336.00

170 9513044490 KOUSHIK  MONDAL 221111-1146 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 82.00 84.00 86.00 48.00 65.00 336.00 336.00

171 9113003236 ARKA  DAS 400411-1788 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 83.00 84.00 85.00 65.00 84.00 336.00 336.00

172 9113037602 NILANJAN  BISWAS 6586367 2019 ISC SC NO 82.00 86.00 75.00 85.00 59.00 83.00 336.00 336.00

173 9713029421 DEBATRI   PAL 2201472/003 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 90.00 92.00 58.00 62.00 55.00 336.00 336.00

174 9513034880 ARPAN  CHAKRABORTY 421511-1253 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 60.00 63.00 335.00 335.00

175 9713005957 AMBALI  MOULICK 410521-1539 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 90.00 86.00 87.00 58.00 47.00 335.00 335.00

176 9113013350 AYAN  KAYAL 420511-1417 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 80.00 85.00 84.00 82.00 84.00 335.00 335.00

177 9513030303 PARAMJIT  SADHUKHAN 400811-1566 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 83.00 85.00 84.00 47.00 77.00 335.00 335.00

178 9313009460 SOURADEEP  DAS 12641266 2020 CBSE GEN NO 82.00 95.00 58.00 73.00 76.00 82.00 335.00 335.00

179 9713006599 PRASENJIT  PAUL 461111-1011 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 84.00 85.00 81.00 64.00 63.00 333.00 333.00

180 9513014754 ROHAN   MAYRA 400511-1308 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 83.00 84.00 84.00 53.00 65.00 332.00 332.00
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181 9313044266 SOUMYADEEP  HALDER 461811-1230 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 81.00 80.00 84.00 84.00 43.00 83.00 332.00 332.00

182 9513042305 NELADRI  SENGUPTA 400411-1739 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 86.00 87.00 88.00 62.00 70.00 331.00 331.00

183 9713040162 SOHAM  SAHA 2201481/151 2020 ISC GEN NO 90.00 72.00 55.00 86.00 60.00 83.00 331.00 331.00

184 9313034347 PRITHA  ROY 400622-1001 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 84.00 84.00 85.00 71.00 61.00 331.00 331.00

185 9513004678 KAUSTAV  GHOSH 12634442 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 83.00 83.00 81.00 84.00 71.00 0.00 331.00 331.00

186 9513006396 ANIRBAN   DATTA 400411-1784 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 80.00 83.00 84.00 67.00 83.00 330.00 330.00

187 9513048725 RAHUL  KUMAR GHOSH 463911-1693 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 72.00 83.00 83.00 81.00 82.00 329.00 329.00

188 9313036787 DEBASMITA  CHAKRABORTY 464621-1243 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 81.00 82.00 84.00 60.00 76.00 328.00 328.00

189 9513015647 TANMAY  MAJUMDAR 400511-1487 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 85.00 84.00 84.00 46.00 68.00 328.00 328.00

190 9313005337 SOUMYADEEP   PARUI 400111-1151 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 83.00 84.00 83.00 61.00 75.00 328.00 328.00

191 9713000536 PRITAM KUMAR  MANI 313111-1045 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 77.00 83.00 82.00 65.00 82.00 328.00 328.00

192 9313022066 PROSUN  NASKAR 2201472/024 2020 ISC SC NO 0.00 80.00 79.00 66.00 82.00 87.00 328.00 328.00

193 9713021605 JOY  KAYAL 400511-1184 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 80.00 82.00 84.00 44.00 64.00 327.00 327.00

194 9113032011 SOUGATA   ROY 12633860 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 92.00 77.00 82.00 76.00 75.00 327.00 327.00

195 9113043345 DEBANKAN  SARKAR 12640071 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 82.00 77.00 82.00 72.00 327.00 327.00

196 9313042343 DISHA  SARKAR 430521-1292 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 90.00 87.00 65.00 80.00 61.00 327.00 327.00

197 9513036644 ANIKET  SAMANTA 410211-2168 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 54.00 84.00 83.00 83.00 76.00 74.00 326.00 326.00

198 9513019222 ANKITA   CHAKRABORTY 461821-1410 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 77.00 83.00 83.00 67.00 80.00 326.00 326.00

199 9713050329 SUBHAM  GHOSH 210311-1585 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 83.00 78.00 83.00 82.00 66.00 74.00 326.00 326.00

200 9713025926 HIMADRI  SINGH 12635716 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 89.00 83.00 81.00 60.00 73.00 326.00 326.00

201 9713038250 DEEPANNITA   BISWAS 12640913 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 81.00 95.00 78.00 63.00 72.00 326.00 326.00

202 9313018762 ANANYA 8240430180 SARKAR 463921-1020 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 83.00 78.00 82.00 76.00 57.00 83.00 326.00 326.00

203 9313031954 AGNIBAN  SAHA 12638982 2020 CBSE GEN NO 78.00 94.00 73.00 72.00 65.00 81.00 326.00 326.00

204 9513047113 AFROJ HOSSAIN MOLLA 453211-1515 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 77.00 81.00 84.00 83.00 51.00 53.00 325.00 325.00

205 9313044638 SHASHWATI  BHATTACHARJEE 460921-1486 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 82.00 80.00 83.00 38.00 62.00 325.00 325.00

206 9113008259 SUVAM  KARMAKAR 454111-1175 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 85.00 86.00 86.00 53.00 66.00 323.00 323.00

207 9713051116 BIKRAM   BAKSHI 150111-1092 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 81.00 82.00 82.00 57.00 78.00 323.00 323.00

208 9313047474 PRITAM  CHANDA 442111-1042 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 70.00 81.00 82.00 44.00 80.00 323.00 323.00

209 9713039698 ARNAB  BHATTACHARJEE 12623855 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 87.00 97.00 71.00 68.00 59.00 323.00 323.00

210 9513049995 MD AFSARUL  HOQUE 160111-1508 2019 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 86.00 77.00 90.00 70.00 60.00 64.00 323.00 323.00
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211 9513048728 KAMAL KUMAR RANA 320611-1557 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 77.00 82.00 83.00 64.00 68.00 322.00 322.00

212 9313036800 ANKIT  ADHIKARY 420911-1577 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 81.00 81.00 80.00 50.00 70.00 322.00 322.00

213 9313051642 SAYAK  BHOWMIK 430611-1469 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 81.00 80.00 83.00 57.00 74.00 321.00 321.00

214 9713042274 KUSHAL   NANDA 461811-1044 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 74.00 82.00 82.00 47.00 82.00 320.00 320.00

215 9313017145 SOUMYADEEP   SIKDER 463911-1562 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 80.00 78.00 81.00 55.00 81.00 320.00 320.00

216 9513010347 DIBYENDU   BANIK 420911-1578 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 53.00 78.00 320.00 320.00

217 9113004052 CHANDRANGSHU  SARKAR 400411-1746 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 81.00 81.00 77.00 42.00 81.00 320.00 320.00

218 9513027746 HRISAV  DEWANJEE 6613114 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 84.00 87.00 60.00 67.00 61.00 320.00 320.00

219 9713045397 NIRAJ  JAISWAL 421011-1035 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 75.00 82.00 81.00 75.00 0.00 318.00 318.00

220 9313046018 ARITRA  MUKHOPADHYAY 465811-1149 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 75.00 81.00 81.00 64.00 81.00 318.00 318.00

221 9113017686 KUMAR SHIBASHIS SENGUPTA 6521935 2020 ISC GEN NO 81.00 82.00 78.00 77.00 77.00 75.00 318.00 318.00

222 9313044419 MEDHA  ROY 20645722 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 88.00 66.00 82.00 63.00 81.00 317.00 317.00

223 9713020044 SOUVIK  SAHA 461811-1215 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 68.00 83.00 81.00 73.00 66.00 317.00 317.00

224 9713033171 ARKAMITRA  ROY 160421-1369 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 78.00 80.00 81.00 72.00 73.00 317.00 317.00

225 9713030503 CHAYAN  ADHIKARI 400511-1331 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 77.00 81.00 81.00 60.00 78.00 317.00 317.00

226 9313005660 ARITRA   PAL 12637577 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 82.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 74.00 317.00 317.00

227 9113048120 SUDHANSHU  RANJAN 19010457 2019BIHAR INTERMIDIATE EGEN NO 64.00 80.00 87.00 75.00 75.00 0.00 317.00 317.00

228 9313029586 MUSKAN  NASRIN 12646724 2020 CBSE OBC-A NO 0.00 89.00 73.00 75.00 69.00 80.00 317.00 317.00

229 9713005024 TITIR   DE 2201563/004 2020 ISC GEN NO 72.00 71.00 78.00 68.00 80.00 87.00 317.00 317.00

230 9513020797 ARIT  HALDER 461411-1602 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 81.00 80.00 80.00 71.00 71.00 316.00 316.00

231 9313034782 SAYANTANI  CHAKRABORTY 6642873 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 75.00 86.00 72.00 53.00 70.00 315.00 315.00

232 9113048172 SOUVIK   ACHARYA 12640122 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 84.00 73.00 74.00 75.00 78.00 311.00 311.00

233 9513008676 ARGHYADIP   ROY 313111-1176 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 72.00 80.00 80.00 63.00 61.00 310.00 310.00

234 9713028634 KUSHAL  BHATTACHARJEE 6714760 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 75.00 76.00 77.00 66.00 82.00 310.00 310.00

235 9113038816 SAYAN  KUNDU 22697189 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 87.00 74.00 67.00 72.00 77.00 310.00 310.00

236 9313009464 RISHAB  CHOUDHARY 6662843 2020 ISC GEN NO 86.00 71.00 58.00 56.00 70.00 83.00 310.00 310.00

237 9713039653 ANUDEEP   DEY 160411-2335 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 47.00 82.00 83.00 80.00 43.00 64.00 309.00 309.00

238 9113048948 NISHAN SK MONDAL 12633858 2020 CBSE OBC-A NO 0.00 87.00 71.00 75.00 75.00 71.00 308.00 308.00

239 9713029244 DEBANKA  PAL 200211-1278 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 92.00 54.00 56.00 83.00 63.00 308.00 308.00

240 9513028986 SOURAV  MONDAL 452911-1269 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 75.00 77.00 80.00 66.00 75.00 307.00 307.00
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241 9713007558 SAHIL HASAN LASKAR 6721890 2020 ISC GEN NO 87.00 77.00 83.00 58.00 40.00 60.00 307.00 307.00

242 9113035697 SHIVAM   CHOWDHURY 401311-1480 2020 WBCHSE GEN YES 80.00 56.00 83.00 83.00 45.00 60.00 306.00 306.00

243 9513047923 DEBANJALI  BANERJEE 12636257/DS251560 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 79.00 64.00 45.00 77.00 306.00 306.00

244 9713050690 SUBHADEEP  DEY 230211-1916 2018 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 74.00 77.00 51.00 75.00 66.00 306.00 306.00

245 9513039079 SHUVANKAR  SADHUKHAN 6727543 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 63.00 92.00 73.00 77.00 63.00 305.00 305.00

246 9313051132 ABHAY  GUPTA 6661984 2020 ISC GEN NO 70.00 62.00 88.00 61.00 85.00 55.00 305.00 305.00

247 9313028264 BISHWADEEP  KHANRA 464611-1018 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 66.00 77.00 50.00 83.00 68.00 305.00 305.00

248 9713050851 ARNAB   CHAKRABORTY 461411-1112 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 73.00 77.00 77.00 54.00 77.00 304.00 304.00

249 9113030019 TANZEEL  AKHTAR 6743408 2020 ISC GEN NO 71.00 64.00 73.00 79.00 61.00 79.00 302.00 302.00

250 9513050965 ANURAB KUMAR  MANDAL 161111-1066 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 63.00 74.00 64.00 90.00 0.00 301.00 301.00

251 9513034944 SHAYAN  PRAMANIK 400511-1193 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 57.00 76.00 77.00 48.00 76.00 299.00 299.00

252 9713005984 REETAM  CHAKRABORTY ROLL-6658512 INDEX-2201463/0452020 ISC GEN NO 88.00 62.00 77.00 69.00 56.00 65.00 299.00 299.00

253 9113042853 OM PRAKASH PRASAD 6780882 2020 ISC SC NO 0.00 77.00 92.00 76.00 40.00 53.00 298.00 298.00

254 9713034389 SAYAN   SAHA 230111-2074 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 78.00 77.00 76.00 67.00 53.00 0.00 298.00 298.00

255 9713017831 SAGAR  SARKAR 6636150 2020 ISC GEN NO 72.00 80.00 56.00 53.00 46.00 90.00 298.00 298.00

256 9713038788 ABHINANDAN  SINHAROY 210411-1022 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 66.00 76.00 76.00 70.00 67.00 296.00 296.00

257 9713021859 MD AUSAF  AMAN 6750577 2020 ISC OBC-A NO 86.00 62.00 79.00 69.00 59.00 59.00 296.00 296.00

258 9513006879 ADITYA KUMAR DAS 12643838 2020 CBSE SC NO 71.00 79.00 72.00 71.00 61.00 0.00 293.00 293.00

259 9713034438 SOHANI   CHAKRABORTY 12641334 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 76.00 59.00 58.00 72.00 293.00 293.00

260 9713030818 RAHUL  PRAMANIK 450411-1431 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 84.00 53.00 55.00 54.00 73.00 292.00 292.00

261 9513050942 DEBOSHREE  BARIK 387MA066 2020COUNCIL OF HIGHER SEOBC-A NO 84.00 63.00 59.00 62.00 60.00 82.00 291.00 291.00

262 9513050935 ROUNAK  MURMU 320411-1243 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 66.00 75.00 73.00 76.00 32.00 46.00 290.00 290.00

263 9313046415 PRITAM  JANA 421511-1302 2016 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 70.00 63.00 62.00 60.00 74.00 290.00 290.00

264 9513029579 ISHITA  DUTTA 210221-1494 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 48.00 77.00 77.00 60.00 58.00 289.00 289.00

265 9313030708 AKASH  GUPTA 410211-1433 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 73.00 81.00 62.00 70.00 65.00 63.00 289.00 289.00

266 9713052190 INDRAJIT  MONDAL 240211-1390 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 71.00 74.00 74.00 70.00 61.00 63.00 289.00 289.00

267 9713050631 ARGHYA   SINGHA 130311-1213 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 87.00 53.00 56.00 54.00 62.00 289.00 289.00

268 9313052374 SOUMYABRATA  SHOME 12644940 2020 CBSE GEN NO 68.00 83.00 71.00 62.00 45.00 66.00 288.00 288.00

269 9713040395 DEBIKA  PAUL 320821-1078 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 73.00 84.00 51.00 51.00 43.00 288.00 288.00

270 9513041062 SUBHAJIT  SAHA 210311-1594 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 72.00 75.00 75.00 44.00 65.00 287.00 287.00
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271 9313043955 PRATIK  19010319 2019BIHAR INTERMIDIATE EOBC-B NO 76.00 69.00 70.00 72.00 60.00 0.00 287.00 287.00

272 9313026316 MRINAL KANTI DAS 12633254 2020 CBSE SC NO 70.00 82.00 59.00 68.00 67.00 59.00 287.00 287.00

273 9713044466 ARPAN  PATRA 421111-1005 2016 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 76.00 80.00 52.00 61.00 44.00 70.00 287.00 287.00

274 9513005181 PRITM  PANDA 461812-1002 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 70.00 73.00 72.00 51.00 63.00 285.00 285.00

275 9113038448 SALIM  ARSHAD 6627961 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 73.00 83.00 66.00 45.00 62.00 284.00 284.00

276 9313006988 TAMOJIT   DAS 400911-1227 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 75.00 60.00 74.00 74.00 43.00 50.00 283.00 283.00

277 9713049628 ARITRIKA  GANGULY 6666220 2020 ISC GEN NO 72.00 76.00 79.00 50.00 43.00 56.00 283.00 283.00

278 9313034942 ROHIT  CHEKHALIYA 465811-1327 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 68.00 70.00 72.00 58.00 70.00 282.00 282.00

279 9713033284 SOHAM  PAL 6635759 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 81.00 74.00 66.00 48.00 61.00 282.00 282.00

280 9713006178 SWARNAVO   CHATTERJEE 12621720 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 69.00 70.00 64.00 48.00 78.00 281.00 281.00

281 9713031818 SOUMYAJIT  MUKHERJEE 6633904 2017 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 81.00 67.00 57.00 46.00 75.00 280.00 280.00

282 9113022339 SOUVIK   SAHA 430211-1339 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 71.00 73.00 72.00 57.00 62.00 278.00 278.00

283 9113047540 SUBHADIP   SARKAR 461211-1072 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 68.00 70.00 70.00 54.00 67.00 275.00 275.00

284 9713042236 SAYANTAN  SADHUKHAN 464011-1414 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 68.00 72.00 72.00 44.00 56.00 272.00 272.00

285 9313003267 SWASTIK  MRIDHA 12633811 2020 CBSE SC NO 64.00 82.00 62.00 54.00 47.00 50.00 262.00 262.00

286 9513052499 SRINJOY  SARKAR 1601435 2019 CBSE OBC-B NO 0.00 60.00 65.00 65.00 44.00 69.00 259.00 259.00

287 9513027960 UDAY SHANKAR BORUA 6636160 2020 ISC OBC-A NO 66.00 62.00 78.00 45.00 35.00 52.00 258.00 258.00

288 9513037164 ANKIT   SAMADDAR 6616780 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 73.00 90.00 56.00 37.00 0.00 256.00 256.00

289 9313038129 DIA  MAITY 12646145 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 76.00 66.00 56.00 57.00 54.00 255.00 255.00

290 9313015468 SOUVICK   DAS 160411-2434 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 62.00 66.00 53.00 43.00 50.00 255.00 255.00

291 9713029309 SUMAN   DUARY 451011-1083 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 53.00 68.00 65.00 64.00 48.00 56.00 253.00 253.00

292 9713031355 SOUGATA  SARKAR 12640887 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 64.00 62.00 58.00 62.00 65.00 253.00 253.00

293 9313023278 CHANDRA  SEKHAR DAS 12639440 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 72.00 64.00 51.00 44.00 66.00 253.00 253.00

294 9313050529 CHAYAN  MONDAL 400411-1521 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 60.00 58.00 64.00 66.00 43.00 60.00 250.00 250.00

295 9313028138 MEERAN AHMED SARSHAAR 654611 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 70.00 52.00 59.00 44.00 54.00 235.00 235.00

296 9513030412 MEERAN AHMED SARSHAAR 6645611 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 70.00 52.00 59.00 44.00 54.00 235.00 235.00

297 9313035120 ASHISH  GAURAV 7635817 2018 CBSE SC NO 0.00 61.00 58.00 52.00 33.00 63.00 234.00 234.00

298 9313043609 BIKASH KUMAR MAHATO 12623047 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 68.00 45.00 47.00 39.00 52.00 212.00 212.00

299 9713037076 SAYAN   ADHIKARY 461511-1343 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 48.00 48.00 55.00 53.00 46.00 39.00 204.00 204.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :ELECTRONICS                             CATEGORY :SC    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 PHYS MATH SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

1 9513024482 SUPRIYO  BISWAS 6614221 2020 ISC 0.00 80.00 96.00 93.00 94.00 95.00 378.00 378.00

2 9513030198 SOURASISH  DAS 12633861 2020 CBSE 0.00 93.00 86.00 95.00 95.00 92.00 375.00 375.00

3 9313050057 AGNIBHU  MANDAL 6646580 2020 ISC 82.00 90.00 98.00 91.00 90.00 84.00 369.00 369.00

4 9513051619 ARNAB   MONDAL 430511-1625 2020 WBCHSE 87.00 82.00 93.00 94.00 66.00 94.00 368.00 368.00

5 9513024235 KAUSTAV   MONDAL 464011-1162 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 83.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 72.00 367.00 367.00

6 9113019488 PRITHWI RAJ MONDAL 400111-1286 2020 WBCHSE 67.00 90.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 71.00 367.00 367.00

7 9713025431 ARNAB   SAHA 120411-1272 2019 WBCHSE 77.00 72.00 86.00 95.00 93.00 86.00 360.00 360.00

8 9713019894 ANKUR  DAS 6621098 2020 ISC 88.00 83.00 80.00 89.00 89.00 94.00 360.00 360.00

9 9313043658 SAPTARSHI  DAS 12619366 2020 CBSE 89.00 92.00 78.00 82.00 90.00 89.00 360.00 360.00

10 9313005977 SAYAN  NASKAR 460507183452 2019NATIONAL INSTITUTE O74.00 74.00 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

11 9313042277 SAYAN KUMAR BHOWMICK 460211-1706 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 92.00 92.00 91.00 83.00 80.00 358.00 358.00

12 9513050359 SUBARNA  TARAFDAR 400821-1749 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

13 9513049908 PRIYANKA   BARMAN 400421-1323 2019 WBCHSE 94.00 86.00 63.00 82.00 84.00 93.00 357.00 357.00

14 9513017510 PRATIKSHA  HAJARI 461521-1597 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 85.00 90.00 91.00 81.00 85.00 356.00 356.00

15 9713049661 DEBANJALI   HALDER 400521-1844 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 82.00 91.00 91.00 80.00 77.00 354.00 354.00

16 9313051385 SUDIP   HALDER 440211-1431 2020 WBCHSE 72.00 78.00 92.00 92.00 91.00 78.00 353.00 353.00

17 9713027513 NABENDU  DAS 461811-1280 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 70.00 91.00 86.00 84.00 84.00 351.00 351.00

18 9313023796 ROHAN  MANDAL 12640034 2020 CBSE 0.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 89.00 90.00 351.00 351.00

19 9513014084 SOUMIK  DAS 191002116035 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO87.00 87.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 82.00 349.00 349.00

20 9113037602 NILANJAN  BISWAS 6586367 2019 ISC 82.00 86.00 75.00 85.00 59.00 83.00 336.00 336.00

21 9113013350 AYAN  KAYAL 420511-1417 2020 WBCHSE 76.00 80.00 85.00 84.00 82.00 84.00 335.00 335.00

22 9313044266 SOUMYADEEP  HALDER 461811-1230 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 80.00 84.00 84.00 43.00 83.00 332.00 332.00

23 9513015647 TANMAY  MAJUMDAR 400511-1487 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 85.00 84.00 84.00 46.00 68.00 328.00 328.00

24 9313022066 PROSUN  NASKAR 2201472/024 2020 ISC 0.00 80.00 79.00 66.00 82.00 87.00 328.00 328.00

25 9313018762 ANANYA 8240430180 SARKAR 463921-1020 2019 WBCHSE 83.00 78.00 82.00 76.00 57.00 83.00 326.00 326.00

26 9713030503 CHAYAN  ADHIKARI 400511-1331 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 77.00 81.00 81.00 60.00 78.00 317.00 317.00

27 9513020797 ARIT  HALDER 461411-1602 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 81.00 80.00 80.00 71.00 71.00 316.00 316.00

28 9513028986 SOURAV  MONDAL 452911-1269 2020 WBCHSE 72.00 75.00 77.00 80.00 66.00 75.00 307.00 307.00

29 9113042853 OM PRAKASH PRASAD 6780882 2020 ISC 0.00 77.00 92.00 76.00 40.00 53.00 298.00 298.00

30 9713034389 SAYAN   SAHA 230111-2074 2019 WBCHSE 78.00 77.00 76.00 67.00 53.00 0.00 298.00 298.00
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RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 PHYS MATH SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

31 9513006879 ADITYA KUMAR DAS 12643838 2020 CBSE 71.00 79.00 72.00 71.00 61.00 0.00 293.00 293.00

32 9713030818 RAHUL  PRAMANIK 450411-1431 2018 WBCHSE 80.00 84.00 53.00 55.00 54.00 73.00 292.00 292.00

33 9313026316 MRINAL KANTI DAS 12633254 2020 CBSE 70.00 82.00 59.00 68.00 67.00 59.00 287.00 287.00

34 9313006988 TAMOJIT   DAS 400911-1227 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 60.00 74.00 74.00 43.00 50.00 283.00 283.00

35 9113047540 SUBHADIP   SARKAR 461211-1072 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 68.00 70.00 70.00 54.00 67.00 275.00 275.00

36 9313003267 SWASTIK  MRIDHA 12633811 2020 CBSE 64.00 82.00 62.00 54.00 47.00 50.00 262.00 262.00

37 9713029309 SUMAN   DUARY 451011-1083 2020 WBCHSE 53.00 68.00 65.00 64.00 48.00 56.00 253.00 253.00

38 9313023278 CHANDRA  SEKHAR DAS 12639440 2020 CBSE 0.00 72.00 64.00 51.00 44.00 66.00 253.00 253.00

39 9313050529 CHAYAN  MONDAL 400411-1521 2020 WBCHSE 60.00 58.00 64.00 66.00 43.00 60.00 250.00 250.00

40 9313035120 ASHISH  GAURAV 7635817 2018 CBSE 0.00 61.00 58.00 52.00 33.00 63.00 234.00 234.00

41 9713037076 SAYAN   ADHIKARY 461511-1343 2020 WBCHSE 48.00 48.00 55.00 53.00 46.00 39.00 204.00 204.00
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1 9513050935 ROUNAK  MURMU 320411-1243 2020 WBCHSE 66.00 75.00 73.00 76.00 32.00 46.00 290.00 290.00
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1 9513051201 PRIYANSHU  GARAI 6688549 2020 ISC 78.00 89.00 91.00 88.00 86.00 94.00 362.00 362.00

2 9713047729 SAMIM   AKTAR 454211-1024 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 73.00 97.00 95.00 67.00 94.00 361.00 361.00

3 9513047113 AFROJ HOSSAIN MOLLA 453211-1515 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 81.00 84.00 83.00 51.00 53.00 325.00 325.00

4 9513049995 MD AFSARUL  HOQUE 160111-1508 2019 WBCHSE 86.00 77.00 90.00 70.00 60.00 64.00 323.00 323.00

5 9313029586 MUSKAN  NASRIN 12646724 2020 CBSE 0.00 89.00 73.00 75.00 69.00 80.00 317.00 317.00

6 9113048948 NISHAN SK MONDAL 12633858 2020 CBSE 0.00 87.00 71.00 75.00 75.00 71.00 308.00 308.00

7 9713021859 MD AUSAF  AMAN 6750577 2020 ISC 86.00 62.00 79.00 69.00 59.00 59.00 296.00 296.00

8 9513050942 DEBOSHREE  BARIK 387MA066 2020COUNCIL OF HIGHER SE84.00 63.00 59.00 62.00 60.00 82.00 291.00 291.00

9 9513027960 UDAY SHANKAR BORUA 6636160 2020 ISC 66.00 62.00 78.00 45.00 35.00 52.00 258.00 258.00
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1 9513033455 DEBESH  PATRA 192003116004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO93.00 93.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 91.00 387.00 387.00

2 9713013319 SAYAN   DATTA 12635150 2020 CBSE 94.00 91.00 94.00 94.00 95.00 95.00 378.00 378.00

3 9513031622 ENAKSHI  KHAMRUI 321421-1008 2020 WBCHSE 91.00 91.00 94.00 94.00 93.00 81.00 372.00 372.00

4 9313047148 ALOKENDU  DE 230311-1330 2020 WBCHSE 87.00 90.00 94.00 94.00 90.00 94.00 372.00 372.00

5 9713051117 SUBHADIP  JANA 331311-1011 2020 WBCHSE 90.00 88.00 93.00 94.00 80.00 93.00 370.00 370.00

6 9713011474 RAHUL   SHARMA 12630289 2020 CBSE 0.00 86.00 94.00 91.00 80.00 94.00 365.00 365.00

7 9713050722 AKASH  MANDAL 221311-1043 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 92.00 93.00 92.00 83.00 75.00 360.00 360.00

8 9513045978 SARAJIT  GHOSH 12647454 2020 CBSE 90.00 83.00 73.00 92.00 66.00 93.00 358.00 358.00

9 9513049844 RANAJOY  PAUL 464611-1313 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 93.00 92.00 90.00 61.00 60.00 358.00 358.00

10 9713026436 JAHAR  GHOSH 150211-1260 2020 WBCHSE 86.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 86.00 80.00 354.00 354.00

11 9713022983 SMRITI  MANDAL 454121-1616 2019 WBCHSE 90.00 90.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 93.00 350.00 350.00

12 9713000430 AAYUSH  LAL 6637399 2020 ISC 80.00 84.00 84.00 88.00 85.00 92.00 349.00 349.00

13 9513037943 SANTANU  KULAVI 462111-1249 2017 WBCHSE 86.00 95.00 51.00 65.00 97.00 70.00 348.00 348.00

14 9313029781 ANIKET  SINHA 6646785 2020 ISC 87.00 79.00 85.00 88.00 72.00 79.00 339.00 339.00

15 9713044225 SUNNY   GHOSH 451011-1469 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 84.00 87.00 85.00 74.00 57.00 338.00 338.00

16 9713006599 PRASENJIT  PAUL 461111-1011 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 84.00 85.00 81.00 64.00 63.00 333.00 333.00

17 9513004678 KAUSTAV  GHOSH 12634442 2020 CBSE 83.00 83.00 81.00 84.00 71.00 0.00 331.00 331.00

18 9713050329 SUBHAM  GHOSH 210311-1585 2020 WBCHSE 83.00 78.00 83.00 82.00 66.00 74.00 326.00 326.00

19 9513048728 KAMAL KUMAR RANA 320611-1557 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 77.00 82.00 83.00 64.00 68.00 322.00 322.00

20 9713050690 SUBHADEEP  DEY 230211-1916 2018 WBCHSE 80.00 74.00 77.00 51.00 75.00 66.00 306.00 306.00

21 9713052190 INDRAJIT  MONDAL 240211-1390 2019 WBCHSE 71.00 74.00 74.00 70.00 61.00 63.00 289.00 289.00

22 9313043955 PRATIK  19010319 2019BIHAR INTERMIDIATE E76.00 69.00 70.00 72.00 60.00 0.00 287.00 287.00

23 9713044466 ARPAN  PATRA 421111-1005 2016 WBCHSE 76.00 80.00 52.00 61.00 44.00 70.00 287.00 287.00

24 9513052499 SRINJOY  SARKAR 1601435 2019 CBSE 0.00 60.00 65.00 65.00 44.00 69.00 259.00 259.00
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